# Murray Grove: History and Your Story

Murray Grove exists as a living memorial to the lives and the Universalist faith of John Murray and Thomas Potter.

Since its historic beginning in 1770, Murray Grove has grown to be a haven and a home for Unitarian Universalists and friends, alike. We are proud to welcome UU congregational groups, ministers, artists, nature lovers, students, children, and numerous others into this place and this history.

We hope that you will share your legacy with Murray Grove. Like Murray and Potter, this place can exist as a memorial for your life, as well. Through your estate plans or life income gifts, you can create a lasting impact on the UU institutions you love.

Thank you for your interest in making Murray Grove part of your story.



## Mary Ella Holst: John Murray Legacy Society donor



"I chose to leave a Legacy of Love for both emotional and practical reasons. The difficult work John Murray undertook in establishing Universalism in America deserves my profound respect and honor. I love Murray Grove's history, beauty, and hospitality.

I established a Charitable Gift Annuity to benefit Murray Grove. I receive a much appreciated, generous, and guaranteed payment every three months, plus significant tax benefits. I am proud to be a member of the John Murray Legacy Society!

Murray Grove Retreat and Renewal Center P.O. Box 246 Lanoka Harbor, NJ 08734-0246

*Tel:* 609-693-5558 *Fax:* 609-693-1497

http://www.murraygrove.org/

Murray Grove is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and all contributions are tax deductible. Please consult your financial and tax advisers prior to making any investments.



# John Murray Legacy Society

Leaving a Legacy of Love

Murray Grove:
A natural setting for hope, transformation, service, and fun!



# Share your love with the world

Murray Grove shaped Universalism, and Unitarian Universalism has shaped each of us. How has it changed you?

You can give back to the tradition that has meant so much in your life by leaving a legacy gift to Murray Grove, your congregation, and other UU institutions.

Thank you for your support. We are so grateful to our thoughtful, generous donors, who allow us to bring hope and transformation into our community every day.

### Leaving Your Legacy

Make a legacy gift to Murray Grove and leave a lasting impact on the world:

- Ensure future generations will come to know a thriving Murray Grove.
- Inspire your family, friends, and fellow Unitarian Universalists as you set an example of generous support to our faith communities.
- Join the John Murray Legacy Society and be recognized for your commitment to the future of Murray Grove and Unitarian Universalism.

#### Sharing Your Gift

- Giving is easy we'll help you through the whole process.
- Joining the John Murray Legacy Society can help strengthen your financial and estate planning with significant tax benefits.
- Life Income gifts offer guaranteed income for life!

#### Serving your Community

- Your gift will ensure that Murray Grove continues to serve the UU and local communities with history, beauty, and programming long into the future.
- Participating in the John Murray Legacy Society ensures the continuation of your UU values in the world- you can help guarantee that the great Universalist tradition of love will live on indefinitely.





### Joining our Society

The John Murray Legacy Society is an investment in the future of our Universalist faith.

#### *Gift types:*

- Bequest Gift by will
- Charitable Gift Annuity receive quarterly payments
- Charitable Remainder Trust

#### Umbrella Giving:

The Unitarian Universalist Association makes it possible to give to all of your favorite UU institutions simultaneously, including:

- Murray Grove
- Your home congregation
- UUA, UUSC, UU Seminaries, and more

To learn more, contact the UUA's Legacy Giving office at 1-888-792-5885 or giftplans@uua.org